3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Propy

Shigure UI

weirdo

Blue Guy

Peepo

BASED USA AIRDROP
weirdo Airdrop
Boomer

BRETT

Berf

# Date & time

O

BASE
0x31386fe6607382ef1803f4359df4e57496a68ffc

Balance

0.000000276930026858 ETH &
0.00 USD

0.00000000 PRO

0.069000000000000006 9MM

420.00000000 weirdo

0.689999999999999947 Blue
1.689999999999999947 PEEPO

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim
14,816,700 Claim on: weirdobased.com/?claim
0.689999999999999947 BOOMER

874,000 Claim on: rewards-brett.com

1.000000000000000000 BERF

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x31386fe6607382ef1803f4359df4e57496a68ffc

Date & time

2024-08-11
22:26:29

2024-06-28
20:49:13

2024-06-08
23:26:01

2024-06-05
22:35:59

2024-06-01
01:34:41

2024-05-25
01:32:45

2024-05-23
00:06:05

2024-05-21
13:54:51

2024-05-08
23:50:27

Transaction Id

Oxe95cdd745d85dffbécc74

€5215ccb63f55h7c51cbd3b

T4873131666bf4a33bb341

Ox6cf716571097c41f9d12

3421cf89605956a2a0106b

23208c621764463d7ceac?

0x80067elabe9feeelbbbs

8858e9ea991cce4hbe35a4

44bb4598b65d92d9cdf8f80

Ox8d91974f9f7d6781c26a

d7ad85856ef3b7780b02ch

01bd9f02ed9f753d114cab

Oxcacb246acfa70d83105d

7eab3ab3ae5h6c50d50F90

49845a298d3adb3b0eed27

Ox8ae727d69allbb95dcSS

7bBaalclbf24c76bf92bc4

6d043948574db75472dfea

Oxb94f55e22ffccae82639

066c9b2h306e63bf63f774

fa9dc013ch54880afdb35c

0x4b8c1074800%9abd1c3b0O

bc2575c7bbede00f9035cl

823e435046d1995086872

0x2880d1bb5d1f922e09b95

82542138b15794e19b8e%e

bec76f6c3adce22b5a74de

Amount

+

+

0.6899999999999999
47 Blue

1.6899999999999999
47 PEEPO

0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

1.0000000000000000
00 BERF

470,000 Claim on:
rewards-brett.com

3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im

14,816,700 Claim
on:
weirdobased.com/?c
laim

420.00000000
weirdo

0.6899999999999999
47 Boe
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe95cdd745d85dff6cc74e5215cc63f55b7c51c6d36f4873f31666bf4a33bb341
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe95cdd745d85dff6cc74e5215cc63f55b7c51c6d36f4873f31666bf4a33bb341
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe95cdd745d85dff6cc74e5215cc63f55b7c51c6d36f4873f31666bf4a33bb341
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6cf716571097c41f9d123421cf89605956a2a0106b23208c621764463d7ceac9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6cf716571097c41f9d123421cf89605956a2a0106b23208c621764463d7ceac9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6cf716571097c41f9d123421cf89605956a2a0106b23208c621764463d7ceac9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x80067e1a6e9feee1b6b48858e9ea991cce4b6e35a444bb4598b65d9d9cdf8f80
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x80067e1a6e9feee1b6b48858e9ea991cce4b6e35a444bb4598b65d9d9cdf8f80
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x80067e1a6e9feee1b6b48858e9ea991cce4b6e35a444bb4598b65d9d9cdf8f80
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d91974f9f7d6781c26ad7ad85856ef3b7780b02cb01bd9f02ed9f753d114cab
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d91974f9f7d6781c26ad7ad85856ef3b7780b02cb01bd9f02ed9f753d114cab
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d91974f9f7d6781c26ad7ad85856ef3b7780b02cb01bd9f02ed9f753d114cab
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcac6246acfa70d83105d7ea63a63ae5b6c50d50f9049845a298d3adb3b0eed27
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcac6246acfa70d83105d7ea63a63ae5b6c50d50f9049845a298d3adb3b0eed27
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcac6246acfa70d83105d7ea63a63ae5b6c50d50f9049845a298d3adb3b0eed27
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ae727d69a11bb95dc557b0aa1c1bf24c76bf92bc46d043948574db75472dfea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ae727d69a11bb95dc557b0aa1c1bf24c76bf92bc46d043948574db75472dfea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8ae727d69a11bb95dc557b0aa1c1bf24c76bf92bc46d043948574db75472dfea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb94f55e22ffccae82639566c9b2b306e63bf63f774fa9dc013cb54880afdb35c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb94f55e22ffccae82639566c9b2b306e63bf63f774fa9dc013cb54880afdb35c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb94f55e22ffccae82639566c9b2b306e63bf63f774fa9dc013cb54880afdb35c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4b8c10748009abd1c3b0bc2575c7bbede00f9035c1823e435046d1995086f872
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4b8c10748009abd1c3b0bc2575c7bbede00f9035c1823e435046d1995086f872
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4b8c10748009abd1c3b0bc2575c7bbede00f9035c1823e435046d1995086f872
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2880d1bb5d1f92e09b9582542f38b15794e19b8e9ebec76f6c3adce22b5a74de
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2880d1bb5d1f92e09b9582542f38b15794e19b8e9ebec76f6c3adce22b5a74de
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2880d1bb5d1f92e09b9582542f38b15794e19b8e9ebec76f6c3adce22b5a74de

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-04-25
21:39:19

2024-04-01
12:50:19

2024-04-01
12:47:17

Transaction Id

Ox3f03d065d5afadab428b

735c83e23701ab4ee?29d3

69d505h025dfe8a45b2859

0x922831d281a99296f30d6

c3bd69037cesflbebdf243

59c4a8d0cabef603F1dF92

Oxe7186ealcl5d6c5824af

94e6e5e39f6d80d3d15b40

d6360494137d9c326clcl4

Amount
+ 0.6899999999999999
47 BOOMER

- 2.50000000 PRO

+ 2.50000000 PRO

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3f03d065d5afa3a6428b735c83e23701ab4ee929d369d505b025dfe8a45b2859
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3f03d065d5afa3a6428b735c83e23701ab4ee929d369d505b025dfe8a45b2859
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3f03d065d5afa3a6428b735c83e23701ab4ee929d369d505b025dfe8a45b2859
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x92831d281a99296f30d6c3bd69037ce5f1bebdf24359c4a8d0ca6e0603f1df92
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x92831d281a99296f30d6c3bd69037ce5f1bebdf24359c4a8d0ca6e0603f1df92
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x92831d281a99296f30d6c3bd69037ce5f1bebdf24359c4a8d0ca6e0603f1df92
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe7186ea0c15d6c5824af94e6e5e39f6d80d3d15b40d6360494137d9c326c1c14
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe7186ea0c15d6c5824af94e6e5e39f6d80d3d15b40d6360494137d9c326c1c14
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe7186ea0c15d6c5824af94e6e5e39f6d80d3d15b40d6360494137d9c326c1c14

